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COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Madural Maln Road (NH-A58) Manlkandam, Tiruchirapalll- 620 012
Approved by AICTE, NewDelhl & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020 - 2021 - ODD SEMESTER
Date | Day : AuE:ZIl' ASr Yr]LYr Remarks Date Day Sep-20 Se.Yr] IYr Remarks
01-08-2020 |Saturday 01-09-2020 | Tuesday D16
[[02-08-2020 @EE ] 02:09-2020 [Wednesday D17
03-08-2020 |Monday 1HOD's Mceting 03-09-2020 | Thursday DI&
04-08-2020 [Tuesday 04-09-2020 |Friday D19
05-08-2020 |Wednesday 05-09-2020 |Saturday D20 Tuesday Order
06-08-2020 |Thursday 106-09-2020 JSunday | ~ y s
07-08-2020 |Friday 07-09-2020 |Monday D2l HOD's Meeting
08-08-2020 |Saturday INTERNSHIT ENDS 08-09-2020 JTuesday D22
Ammmm =21 Em 09-09-2020 |Wednesday JCOMPLETION OF 11 UNIT | D23
10-08-2020 |Monday RM FOR CSE & ECE HOD's Meeting 10-09-2020 |Thursday UNIT TEST - 11 D24
11-08-2020 |Tuesday KRISHNA JAYANTHI : 11-09-2020 |Friday UNIT TEST - 11 D25
12-08-2020 |Wednesday |REOPEN:UG IILV&VIISEM | DI 12-09-2020 |Saturday UNIT TEST - I1 Friday Order
13-08-2020 |Thursday D2 113092020 [Sunday "
14-08-2020 |Friday D3 14-09-2020 |Monday Result Analysis Meeting - 2 D27 HOD's Meeting
15-08-2020 |Saturday INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-09-2020 JTuesday ENGINEER'S DAY D28
' [ | | ] 16-09-2020 |Wednesday D29
17-08-2020 |Monday D4 HOD's Meeting 17-09-2020 | Thursday D30
18-08-2020 |Tuesday D5 18-09-2020 |Friday D3l
19-08-2020 |Wednesday D6 19-09-2020 |Saturday D32 |Monday Order
20-08-2020 |Thursday D7 2020922020 [Sunday S0 | L | e |
21-08-2020 |Friday D8 21-09-2020 |Monday D33 HOD's Meeting
22-08-2020 jSaturday VINAYAKA CHATURTHI 22-09-2020 |Tuesday D34
im' Sxyotrreane D] [} | 23-09-2020 |Wednesday |SOFT SKILL PROGRAM D35
24-08-2020 |Monday D9 HOD's Meeting 24-09-2020 JThursday CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING Df D36
25-08-2020 JTuecsday CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING 1 D10 25-09-2020 Friday COMPLETION OF L1 UNIT | D37
26-08-2020 |Wednesday |COMPLETION OF I UNIT DII 26-09-2020 |Saturday MODEL 1 D38 Tuesday Order
27-08-2020 |Thursday JUNIT 1EST -1 D12 127-09-2020 [Sun B v o s e
28-08-2020 |Friday UNIT TEST - | D13 Feedback From Studenfs ™ | 28-09-2020 |Monday \IODEL | D39 HOD's Meeting
29.08-2020 |Saturday Ry TESL < D14 PARENT'S MEETING 29-09-2020 |Tuesday \IODEL | D40
30-092029 Wednesday [VIODEL 1 D41 |PARENT'S MEETING
HOD's Mecting > 7

Dr.G.

Principal .
Indra Ganesan College of Engineenng

IG Valley, Madurai Main Road
ol TTEY rh\f-620 mz-

B’aﬁkrishnan. M.E., Ph.D.,



COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Madural Maln Road (NH-A58),Manlkandam, Tiruchirapalll- 620 012
Approved by AICTE, NewDelhl & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020 - 2021 - ODD SEMESTER

“Date | 'Day o Oct200 SroYrjlvr| ~ Remarks "~ Date Day l Nov-20 Sr.Yr] I Yr Remarks .
01-10-2020 |Thursday  [\tODEL | D42 101-11:2020° %" - | R R |
02-10-2020 GANDHI JAYANTI 02-11-2020 [Monday D67 HOD's Meeting
03-10-2020 MODCL 1 D43 Wednesday Order 03-11-2020 |Tuesday D63
04:10-2020 |5 —!_-_m 04-11-2020 |Wednesday D69
05-10-2020 Model I Review Meeting D44 HOD's Meeting 05-11-2020 |Thursday D70
06-10-2020 |Tuesday D45 06-11-2020 |Friday D71
07-10-2020 |Wednesday |Raf FORIT D46 07-11-2020 [Saturday D72
08-10-2020 | Ihursday D47 081122020, | S0y | Geas A ST PRRRaT | - o] s | At S ¥
09-10-2020 |Fnday D48 09-11-2020 |Monday TIHEORY EXAM STARTS I |INDUCTION PROCRAMME
10-10-2020 |Saturday D49 Thursday Order 10-11-2020 | Tuesday D2

[11-10-2020 | | 11-11-2020 |Wednesday D3
12-10-2020 |Monday D50 HOD's Meeting 12-11-2020 |Thursday D4
13-10-2020 | Tuesday D51 13-11-2020 |tnday D5
14-10-2020 |Wednesday |COMPLETION OF IV UNIT D52 EDC PROGRAM 14-11-2020 |Saturday DEEPAVALI
15-10-2020 [Thursday  JUNIT TEST - IV D53 H5-1120200 m]:l-’g,
16-10-2020 |Fnday UNIT TEST - IV D54 CLASS COMMITTEE MEETING | 16-11-2020 |Monday VALUE ADDED COURSE STARTS D6 |HOD's Meeting
17-10-2020 |Saturday UNIT TEST - 1V D55 Fridat Order 17-11-2020 |Tuesday D7

18-11-2020 |Wednesday D8
19-10-2020 |Monday Result Analysis Meeting - 4 D56 HOD's Meeting 19-11-2020 |Thursday D9
20-10-2020 |Tuesday MODEL I D57 20-11-2020 |Fnday LANG & COMM SKILL PRG D10
21-10-2020 |Wednesday [\iopri. 11 D58 RM FOR MECH 21-11-2020 |Saturday DIl
22-10-2020 |1hursday  |\1ODEL 11 D59 122-11-2020 |Sunday sy e s e
23-10-2020 |Fnday MODEL 1 D60 23-11-2020 |Monday HOD's Meeting D12 |CLLASSES START : UG I SEM
24-10-2020 |Saturday MODEL 1 D61 Monday Order 24-11-2020 |Tuesday DI3

' =1 25-11-2020 |Wednesday |CHRISTMAS
26-10-2020 [Monday VIJAYADASAMI LAST WORKING DAY 26-11-2020 |Thursday Di4
27-10-2020 Tuesday :tlrt: II)-‘I(‘)II;I](I:IVIL ned ch?rDsicl;Lhzn:lgiDGRA.\l 27-11-2020 feriday SH IR D15
28-10-2020 [Wednesday |pricricAL EXAMSTARTS | D63 Model I Review Meeting 28-11-2020 [Saturday  |pARENT'S MEETING D16 |Monday Order
29-10-2020 |!hursday D64 29-11-2020
30-10-2020 |Friday D65 30-11-2020 HOD's Meeting
31-10-2020 Saturday D66 PARENT'S MEETING -
v OBarskrishnan, M.E. Ph.D,
Principal

Indra Ganesan College of Engineering

-k d
G Valley, Madurai Main Roa
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020 - 2021 - ODD SEMESTER

" Date Day ‘Dec-20 Sr.Yr|lYr Remarks. Date Day Jan-21 Sr.Yr| IYr Remarks
01-12-2020 |Tucsday DI8 01-01-2021 Jtnday NEW YEAR
02-12-2020 |Wednesday D19 02-01-202| |Saturday D44 |Friday Order
03-12-2020 |Thursday D20 WTOT2021 S0 00Y ] | S A Oir-0% | ST | S | e b2 i o b
04-12-2020 [Fnday D21 04-01-2021 |Monday D45 |[HOD's Meeting
05-12-2020 [Saturday  |COMPLETION OF 1 UNIT D22 | Tuesday Order 05-01-2021 |luesday D46
[06-12-2020! D [ [ | | 06-01-2021 [Wednesday JCOMPLETION OF I UNIT D47
07-12-2020 |Monday UNIT TEST -1 D23 [HOD's Mecting 07-01-202 |Thursday — nionEL o D48
08-12-2020 | fucsday UNIT TEST -1 D24 08-01-202] |Frnday MODEL 1 D49
09-12-2020 [Wednesday [UNIT TEST - I D25 09-01-2021 |Saturday  [\IODEL I D50 |Thursday Order
10-12-2020 |!hursday D26 | Result Analysis Meeting - 1 |itoz01=2021 |Sunda e e ] e N P e ]
11-12-2020 [Fnday D27 11-01-2021 |Monday MODEL ] D51 |HOD's Meeting
12-12-2020 |Saturday D28 | Wednesday Order 12-01-2021 |Tuesday — INJODEL I D52
13-12- 13-01-2021 |Wednesday |\ioDEL | D53
14-12-2020 |Monday D29 |HOD's Mecting 14-01-2021 |Thursday  IpONGAL
15-12-2020 |Tucsday D30 15-01-2021 |Frday PONGAL
16-12-2020 |Wednesday D31 16-01-2021 [Saturday  IpONGAL
17-12-2020 |Thursday  |RM FOR MBA D32|LIFE SKILL PROGRAM __| 701520210 SUnday s | I HIIEE
18-12-2020 |Fnday D33 18-01-2021 |[Monday Model I Review Meeting D54 |HOD's Meeting
19-12-2020 [Saturday | \1t ADDED COURNL EADS D34 | Thursday Order 19-01-2021 |Tuesday D55

: | 20-01-2021 |Wednesday D36
21-12-2020 |Monday COMPLETION OF 11 UNIT D35 |HOD's Mceting 21-01-2021 |Thursday D57
22-12-2020 |Tuesday UNIT TUST - 11 D36 22-01-2021 |Fnday D58
23-12-2020 |Wednesday [UNiy 1sT - 11 D37 23-01-2021 |Saturday D59 |Friday Order
24-12-2020 |Thursday  JuNiT TEST - 11 D38 | ==
25-12-2020 |Fnday CHRISTMAS 25-01-2021 |Monday D60 |HOD's Meeting
26-12-2020 |Saturday D39 | Friday Order 26-01-2021 |Tuesday  JREPUBLIC DAY

27-01-2021 [Wednesday JcoMPLETION OF IV UNIT D61

28-12-2020 |Monday Result Analysis Meeting - 2 D40 |HOD's Meeting 28-01-2021 |Thursday  JuNi1 TSt -1V D62 |Feedback From Students 0 =
29-12-2020 |Iuesday D41 29-01-2021 [tnday UNIT TESNT - 1y D63 |PARENT'S MEETING
30-12-2020 |Wednesday D42 |Feedback From'Studentsiit | 30-01-2021 [Saturday — JUNIT TENT Tuesday Order
31-12-2020 |Thursday D43 |PARENT'S MEETING | 310120210 -mi

Dr. G. Balakrishaan, M.E,, Ph.D,

Principal

Indra Ganesan Coliege of Engineering
IG Valley, Madurai Main Road
Mtamibandam Teichy-620 M2,
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s COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

- 1 \'\ Madural Maln Road (NH-458),Manikandam,Tiruchlrapalll- 620 012
/ Approved by AICTE, NewDelhl & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennal
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020 - 2021 - ODD SEMESTER
' Date Day " Feb-210 Sr.Yr|lYr "Remarks” | Date Day " Mar-21 Sr.Yr| I Yr Remarks
01-02-2021 | Monday |Resulr Analysis Meeting - 4 D65 JHOD's Meeting 01-03-2021 | Monday HOD's Meeting
02-02-2021 | Tuesday D66 02-03-2021 | Tuesday
03-02-2021 | Wednesday D67 03-03-2021 | Wednesday
04-02-2021 | Thursday D68 04-03-2021 | Thursday
05-02-2021 |  Fnday D69 05-03-2021 | Frday
06-02-2021 | Sawrday D70 |Monday Order 06032021 | Saturday
T S S e [ e
08-02-2021 | Monday D71 |11OD's Meeting 08032021 | Monday |THEORY EXAM STARTS HOD's Meeting
09-02-2021 | Tuesday D72 09-03-2021 | Tuesday
10-02-2021 | Wednesday D73 10-03-2021 | Wednesday
11-02-2021 | Thursday JCONMPLETION OF V UNIT D74 11-03-202] | Thursday
12-02-2021 Fnday  |Revision Subjeet | MODEL (1 D75 12-03-2021 Friday
13-02-2021 | Sawrday |Revision Subject | /MODEL 11 D76 | Tuesday Order 13-03-2021 | Saturday
(i | See R s | 40320211 s g e ] ]

15-02-2021 | Monday [izevision Subject 2/ ODEL 1T D77 |HOD's Meeting 15-03-2021 | Monday HOD's Meeting
16-02-2021 | Tuesday [ievision Subject 2 /NODEL I D78 — 16-03-2021 | Tuesday
17-02-2021 | Wednesday [ievivion Subject 3 NODEL 1L D79 17-03-2021 | Wednesday
18-02-2021 | Thursday Jicvision Subject 3 /NTODEL 11 D80 18-03-2021 | Thursday
19-02-2021 Fnday  |icevision Subject 4 NODEL I D8l 19-03-2021 Friday
20-02-2021 | Sawrday [ievision Subject 4 /AMODEL 11 D82 |Wednesday Order 20-03-2021 | Saturday
TETETT e e e ] [P | ==
22-02-2021 | Monday Jizevivion Subjeet S/ATODEL T D83 JHOD's Meeting 22032021 | Monday HOD's Meeting
2302-2021 | Tuesday [pevision Subject 3 /MODEL I D84 23.03-2021 | Tuesday
24-02-2021 | Wednesday [ evision Subject 6 ANODLEL 1 D85 L AST WORKING DAY 24-03-2021 | Wednesday
25-02-2021 | Thursday [izevision Subject 6 /NODEL 11 D86 25-03-2021 | Thursday
26-02-2021 | ¥nday  Model I1 Review Meeting D87|PRACTICAL EXAMSTARTS | 26:03-2021 | Fnday
27-02-2021 | Saturday Thursday Order 274032021 | Saturday
28:02:2021) | IS unday | TR e i | /

29032021 | Monday =

30-03-2021 | [Tuesday [\

31-03-2021 | Wednesday B

Dr. G. Balakrishnan, ME, Ph.O,
Principal

Indra Ganesan College of Engineering
IG Valley, Madurai Main Road
Manikandam, Trichy-620 012



